MILFORD HEALTH DEPARTMENT



2023 FEE SCHEDULE

FOOD ESTABLISHMENTS *	
FOOD ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE	
Class I	\$125.00
Class II	\$200.00
Class III	\$275.00
Class IV	\$325.00
Non-Profit Organizations	\$1.00
Late fee 1-30 days	\$50.00
Late fee > 30 days	\$100.00
FOOD ESTABLISHMENT INSPECTION FEES	
Food Establishment Re-inspection Fees (FIRST)	\$100.00
Food Establishment Re-inspection Fees (SECOND)	\$150.00
Priority Item and/or Priority Foundation Item Violation(s)	\$100.00
ITINERANT FOOD VENDING ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE	
Class I	\$125.00
Class I	\$200.00
Class III	\$275.00
Class IV	\$325.00
Non-Profit Organizations	\$1.00
TEMPORARY FOOD ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE (Maximum 14 days)	
Commercial Establishment License	\$75.00
Application late fee if received 5-9 business days before the event	\$75.00
Application late fee if received 2-4 business days before the event	\$150.00
Non-Profit	\$1.00
Application late fee if received 5-9 business days before the event	\$75.00
Application late fee if received 2-4 business day before the event	\$150.00
PLAN REVIEW - FOOD ESTABLISHMENT & IV	
New Construction Plans	\$100.00
Remodeling Plans	\$100.00
Change of Ownership	\$100.00
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS (SSDS) ***	
NEW SYSTEMS	
Application Fee (Soil/Testing/Plan Review)	\$50.00
Permit Fee (to construct)	\$50.00
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT	
Application Fee (Soil Testing/Plan Review)	\$50.00
Permit Fee (to construct)	\$30.00
SUBDIVISION SOIL INVESTIGATION & TESTING Per Lot	\$50.00
	ç30.00
WELL DRILLING ***	
Permit Fee	\$30.00
LODGING LICENSE **	
Permit Fee	\$75.00